RETRO-Fusion™ 2.0 500
500W Incandescent Replacement LED Engine
120V • 230V • 240VAC
Innovative Lighting Products
1092 West Atlanta Street, SE • Suite 600 • Marietta, GA 30060 • 888-252-5912 • info@cantousa.com • cantousa.com
V 1.1   4/1/25
Fairfax High School, Fairfax, Virginia
105 RETRO 500s at 3000K

5.0K
* Chips with a CRI greater than 80 are an additional 6 weeks beyond standard delivery
Order Guide
2. TOPS
00 _ TOP _ _
TOP TYPE LENGTH
TOP E26  1.35” or *CCC
E11  1.75”, 2.75”, 4.00” or *CCC
BW (Bare Wire)  12” min, increase in 6” increments
*Custom height in inches to the nearest 1/4” from the top fo the plate to the tip.
4. ADAPTER & EXTENDER OPTIONS
00 _ _
TYPE TYPE
ADP  *BAYONET (BA15D)
ADP  *MOGUL (E39 TO E26)
EXT  1.25” or 2.5”
*E39 and BA15D require an E26 base with adaptors used to
make this unit compatible with these base types.
3. REFLECTOR
00 _ _ _
REFLECTOR DEGREE SIZE
REF 15  T
23  T
46  T
26  S
40  S
59  S
70  S
ZOR (ZORYA) 25
5. DIFFUSERS
00 _ DIF _
DIFFUSER TYPE
DIF SMALL (For Shorts)
LARGE (For Talls)
KIT (For Shorts and Talls)
2'
3'